
h o u s e  s a l a d $10
Spring mix, arugula, roasted cherry
tomato, cucumber, cippolini onion

f i g  j a m  h a m  &  c h e e s e $18
Smoked Ham, mozzarella, Swiss
cheese, red fig jam, Telera bread  

h a b a n e r o  b a c o n  b u r g e r $18
Beef patty, bacon, blue cheese,
cippolini onion, habanero bacon
jam, pretzel bun

C a p r e s e $12
Heirloom cherry tomato, mozzarella,
arugula, basil balsamic glaze

t u r k e y  p e s t o $18
Over Roasted Turkey, mozzarella,
arugula, roasted cherry tomato,
pesto, French baguette

b l a c k e n e d  c h i c k e n  a v o c a d o $18
Chicken breast, bacon, avocado,
ranch, Telera bread

m a c  b i t e s $10
Lightly breaded mac & cheese,
marinara, spring mix, shredded
mozzarella & provolone  

y u z u  r e d  c h i l i  w i n g s $12
Wings, arugula, yuzu red chili
sauce 

f l a t b r e a d $16
Bacon, mozzarella, roasted
cherry tomato, cippolini onion,
basil , marinara

v e g e t a b l e  s p r i n g  r o l l $8
Cabbage, celery, carrots, onion,
rice

s m a s h e d  a v o c a d o  t o a s t $10
Avocado, roasted cherry tomato,
Telera bread 

b a s q u e  c h e e s e c a k e $10
Strawberries, strawberry syrup
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MEN U

l i q u o r
Tito’s
Grey Goose
El Jimador
Patron Silver
Don Julio Resposado
Don Julio Anejo
Bacardi
Captain Morgan

14
17
12
16
18
23
11
12

Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Jack Daniel ’s
Jameson
Maker’s Mark
Clan McGregor
Johnnie Walker Black

14
14
14
16
14
12
19

b e v e r a g e s
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Lemonade
Pellegrino
Gatorade
Red Bull

4
4
4
4
9
4
5

d r a f t  b e e r s
Stella Artois
Alesmith Oktoberfest
Modelo Especial
Ride on 10 Hop Hazy IPA
Kona Big Wave
Mango Cart

11
10
11

10
10
10
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Please notify our staff of any allergies/dietary requirements. Menu items may contain or come into contact with
common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soybeans, or sesame.


